Sydcupen 2008
Deltavling 5 Malmoé 13/12 2008
Resultat

Production 24 (6x5 min)

O©CO~NOODS_WNEF

Forare

Dan Gustafsson
Christer Helgesson
Lars Harrysson
Sven-Erik Olsson
Marcus Andersson
Peter Kenell

Bo Akesson
Fredrik Raneland
Ola Berggvist
Shaan Embrey
Bjorn Torstensson

Lars-Bertil Persson

Tomas Kulle

Open 12 (6x5 min)

O~NO U WNPF

Forare
Dan Gustafsson
Bo Akesson

Christer Helgesson

Sven-Erik Olsson
Shaan Embrey
Fredrik Raneland
Marcus Andersson
Lars Harrysson

Klubb Kval
Onnekdp MRK tq 5,482
Hjarup SRC 5,308
Hjarup SRC 5,699
Hjarup SRC 5,475
Onnekodp MRK 6,231
Team Sigfridshell 6,419
Malmd SRC 5,364
Onnekép MRK 6,470
Team Sigfridshell 6,136
Hjarup SRC 5,772
Team Sigfridshell 6,479
Slotrats Horby 5,891
Hjarup SRC 7,090
Klubb Kval Final
Onnekdp MRK tq 4,687 319,61
Malmdé SRC 4,879 299,00
Hjarup SRC 5,172 289,94
Hjarup SRC 5,045 288,44
Hjarup SRC 5,160 241,54
Onnekodp MRK 5,861 225,41
Onnekop MRK 4,890 137,00
Hjarup SRC 4,906 127,00

Production 16D (2 x 6X3 min)

Forare
Wille Eriksson

Max Gustafsson

Markus Hemmingsson

David Berggvist

Linus Kulle
Robert Aldenhamn

Olle Bergkvist

Klubb

Team
Sigfridshell
Onnekodp MRK
Slotrats Horby
Team
Sigfridshell
Hjarup SRC
Team
Sigfridshell
Hjarup SRC

Total
282,03

274,40
273,22
269,98

251,89
248,28

230,15

Final
300,30
298,01 17
297,61 15
284,39 13
262,92 11
251,44 10
248,93 9
242,65 8
240,03 7
239,98 6
221,77 5
219,74 4
197,46 3

Poang
20+1
17

15

13

10

Poang

17
15
13

11
10





